
PAGE 54 FEMALE INDEX TO MARRIAGES - Lexington Countu, S. C.
003 054 001 E

EMIT AM
ItetHloriw

fflTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTORY
HADE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY. COLUMBUS, OHIO

CQTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

LICENSE

NUMBER

82-1154

83-0574

82-1056

83-0356

82-1031

82-0211

86-0832

82-0122

82-0239

85-0745

81-0865

86-0470

83-0894

F E M A L E S
SURNAME

RISH

RISH

RISH

R I S H

RISH

RISH

RISH

RISH

RISH

GIVEN NAME

BARBARA H
WEST COLUMBIA_SC

CATHY F
WEST_COLUMBIA SC

CATHY LYNN
CAYCE SC

CONNIE ELIZABETH
WEST_COLaM8IA SC

CYNTHIA RENEE
WEST_CDLUMBIA SC

ROBERTA CORPENING
LEXINGTON SC

AGE

48

26

21

20

31

22

R I S I N G E R

R I S I N G E R

R I S I N G E R

TAMMY LYNN
LEESVILLE SC!

THELMA VIRGINIA J67
CAYCE SC'

WANDA FAYE T24

LEESVILLE SC i _

******* j
i

CINDY OARLENE j~25
LEXINGTON SC

CYNTHIA ANN
LEESVILLE SC

PENNI MELISSA " J23
LEXINGTON '

*******

17

RITCHIE

81-11 55TRITTER

83-0298

85-0445

82-0685

81-0928

81-0755

85-0532

83-0656

86-0659

85-0149

86-0705

84-1005

85-1060

86-0668

84-1026

87-0400

85-1072

85-0153

85-0553

82-0043

83-0646

82-0042

84-0396

86-0433

RITTER

RIVERS

RIVERS

RIVERS

RIVERS

RIVERS

ROACH

R08BINS

RQS8INS

ROBERSON

ROBERSON

ROBERSON

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

NANCIE M

*******

t30
IRMO SCl

CONNIE MAE
CAYCE SC

PHYLLIS BURNS"
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BETTYE FAYE
GASTON SC

JULIE ANNE
COLUMBIA SC

LAURA MARIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARGARET ANN
CHAPIN SC

TAMMY KAREN
GASTON SC

*******

REBECCA £
COLUMBIA SC

*******

BEBORA DARLENE
GASTON SC

THERESA DIANNE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

8RENDA J
COLUMBIA SC

SYBIL DAWN
LEXINGTON SC

TAMMY LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BETTY MAE
SWANSEA SC

BEVERLY" ANNE
WEST_ COLUMBIA SC

CARLINA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA_SC

DE8RA K
CAYCE SC

DEBRA LEE
LEXINGTON SC

FLORENCE G
WEST COLUMBIA

GERALDINE LOUISE
LEXINGTON SC

GWENDOLYN ELAINE
WE_ST COLUMBIA_SC

KARESSA KIM
WEST COLU«B_IA_SC

LISA DARLENE
GILBERT SC

MABLE L WALLACE
CAYCE SC

18

38

41

20

18

22

23

31

19

19

36

19

15

27

33

18

34

19

79

41

17

20

20

52

M A L E S
.RACE

SNYDER DONALD EDWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KIRBY RICHARD 8ENTZ
CAMOEN SC

CARY MICHAEL RAYMOND
COLOMBIA SC

DEESE PARRIS OEAN
CAYCE SC

POOLE GERALD Q8ER
LEXINGTON SC

RISH HERBERT WAYNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KITCHENS CHRIS DEAN
PELION SC

SHARPS RICHARD MURPHY
GASTON SC

FOGLE WILLIAM TERRY
PELION SC

KIDD MARK ALAN

DATE ISSUED

Mo.j Day | Year

12 21 1982

22 1983

11 311982

1.
412011983

11
I I

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-1 Day , Year

GREENVILLE
ATTAWAY ANTHONY EARL

LEESVILLE
HENRY CHARLES VERNON

LEXINGTON

CATES SR MICHAEL E
WEST COLUMBIA

SC

SC

SC

15

30

15

1982

1982

1986

1982

12

12

11

1911982

Si 8 1985

9 21

V (""SMS

MCINTOSH WILLIAM KENNETH
LEXINGTON

STOKES JR ERNEST W
WEST COLUMBIA

SC
T«
Tw"

1981

8

22

4

1982

1983

1982

14T1983

19

20

16

17

24

17

27

1982

1982

1986

1982

1982

1985

1981

1986161 7 ] 1986

I f
13!1983 15 1983

12 18 1981

SC
4 12 ! 19831" 5T14T19831 '-..H4--

MCCORKLE CLYDE EDO
GASTON SC

WAGNER KENNETH CHARLES
COLUMBIA SC

STEELE MARK KARLTON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SPENCE KENNETH WAYNE
ROCK HILL SC

WATTS ANTHONY RAY
GASTON SC

SWAIN GARY JACK
GREENSBORO NC

STEPHENSON JR WILLIAM H
GASTON SC

ALLEN" CHARLES ANTHONY
LEXINGTON SC

MICKLE JR THOMAS G
COLUMBIA SC

GRAY JAMES FRANCIS
LEXINGTON SC

RAY STEPHEN HOWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MCIVER WILLIAM ARCHIE
SWANSEA SC

MARTIN CHARLES E
WEST COLUMBIA SC

EARHART BRIAN KEITH
_ LEXINGTON SC

COLE BRUCE EDWARD
CAYCE SC

HARMON 8RIAN LLOYD
LEXINGTON SC

MOCHEL RUDOLPH
_ WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROBERTS JOHN KENNETH
LEXINGTON SC

VAUGHT MICHAEL ORLANDA
WEST COLUMBIA

GQFF JR FRANK CORB"ETT
_ WEST COLUMBIA SC

BITTINGER RICKY 0
SALUDA SC

STODDARD HARRY OSSAIN
DECATUR GA

5 I 22|1985

10

8

6

3

7

10

11

7

10

5

11

1

6

1

7

23

13

13

11

1982

1981

1981

1985

25

1

2

17

12

1

22

1

18

17

17

20

11

20

25

9

1983

1986

1985

1986

1984

1985

1986

1984

1987

1985

1985

1985

1982

1983

1982

1984

1986

8

10

6

3

7

10

11

7

10

5

11

3

~ 6

1

7

6 7 1985

20 1982

2311981

15 1981

21 1985

23

11

4

10

20

16

12

26

10

24

16

30

22

15

14

19

" 7

1983

1986

1985

1986

1984

1985

1986

1984

1987

1985

1985

1985

1982

1983

1982

1984

1 986

PERSON OFFICIATING

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JO
LEXINGTON SC
ROBERT F CHAPMANI NP
CAMDEN SC
REV FRANCIS E DAVIS
COLUMBIA SC
REV LLOYD M6tLA«S
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV L WAYNE WIGGINS
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV EVERETTE INGRAM JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV JOHN F JENNINGS
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON:PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV ENOCH S FINKLEA
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV CHAS B DAWKINS
LEXINGTON SC _
REV J HILTON R00>
LEESVILLE SC
REV CHAS 8 DAWKINS
LEXINGTON SC

EILEEN J BARRY NP
IRMO SC

JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PRO JG
LEXINGTON SC
REV ELIJAH C TURNER
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC_
REV FRED S MILLER JR
COLUMBIA SC
REV FRANCIS £ DAVIS
RED SANK SC
REV ALBERT L COX
CHAPIN SC
REV DALLAS E SOFF
GASTON SC

MILFORO DEAL 8URRISS NP
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

REV CAROL RENFROE
LEXINGTON SC __ _
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT
LEX CO ASSOC P J
REV ROBERT L ROBERSON
WEST COLUMBIA SC
BETTY G WIGGINS' LEE NP
COLUMBIA SC

REV HARVEY R PARRISH
LEXINGTON SC
JEANETTE R SWYG6RT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PRO JD
JACQUALIN A G BARR N P
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV W ROBERT:80ROM
COLUMBIA SC
REV HENRY D PARDUE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT A P J
LEXINGTON SC __ _ _
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV GEORGE HALTIWANGER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
DANNY C CONYERS NP
LEXINGTON SC _
REV LARRY W SMITH
GILBERT SC
REV JERRY W STYLES
CAYCE SC


